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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Localité Club Temps Écart

  Dames 12km  

1 263 Spycher Odile 1988 Le Noirmont GSFM 55:12.9

1 5 Crausaz Morgane 1992 Bassecourt FSG Bassecourt 55:12.9

3 13 Froidevaux Marianne 1980 Les Breuleux VCFM 59:11.6 3:58.7

4 1 Brunott Klasina 1980 Montfaucon 59:36.7 4:23.8

5 450 Hürlimann Eva 1983 Hasle Rose Bikes 1h00:18.0 5:05.1

6 142 Vallat Carmen 1976 Villars-sur-Fontenais CA Fontenais 1h00:28.0 5:15.1

7 251 Kottelat Gene 1975 Le Bémont GSFM 1h04:11.7 8:58.8

8 99 Reinhart Karine 1981 Mervelier 1h05:58.7 10:45.8

9 453 Crausaz Geneviève 1963 Soulce Club Tabeillon 1h07:05.1 11:52.2

10 370 Beyeler Léna 2000 Rebeuvelier 1h08:58.8 13:45.9

11 304 Maître Charline 1994 Courrendlin 1h09:00.5 13:47.6

12 132 Montavon Evelyne 1975 Aumont 1h10:00.4 14:47.5

13 141 Beuchat Maude 1986 Courfaivre Yanorlandirun 1h10:37.5 15:24.6

14 214 Champion Anaïs 1993 Montsevelier 1h10:39.3 15:26.4

15 278 Hostettler Ophelie 1987 Belprahon 1h10:44.2 15:31.3

16 182 Plumez Virginie 1978 Develier 1h10:54.7 15:41.8

17 171 Joray Chloé 1995 Vermes Fémina Vicques 1h11:14.6 16:01.7

18 395 Chatelain Marie-Claude 1954 Tramelan 1h12:04.3 16:51.4

19 273 Schäublin Valérie 1975 Delémont 1h12:21.0 17:08.1

20 12 Froidevaux Lise 1984 Saignelégier GSFM 1h12:28.9 17:16.0

21 150 Borruat Camille 1998 Delémont GS Tabeillon 1h12:36.6 17:23.7

22 408 Zuber Séverine 1982 Boécourt 1h12:53.9 17:41.0

23 292 Mergy Françoise 1954 Courgenay 1h13:05.4 17:52.5

24 133 Goudron Tiffany 1988 Delémont 1h13:56.5 18:43.6

24 116 Gogniat Manon 1993 Pleigne 1h13:56.5 18:43.6

26 405 Rossé Mélanie 1989 Courtételle 1h14:24.0 19:11.1

27 466 Schaller Gwendoline 1992 Vellerat 1h14:30.6 19:17.7

28 267 Locatelli Leïla 1988 Delémont 1h14:31.6 19:18.7

29 231 Lucchina Florence 1978 Delémont 1h15:05.0 19:52.1

30 440 Prêtre Rachel 1995 Les Breuleux 1h15:15.1 20:02.2

31 382 Cattin Sandra 1977 Saignelégier 1h15:26.7 20:13.8

32 439 Horner Audrey 1987 Les Breuleux 1h15:26.9 20:14.0

33 266 Damiano Chantal 1972 Develier 1h15:52.2 20:39.3

34 287 chételat Maud 1972 Vicques Gaz'ailes 1h17:02.5 21:49.6

35 316 Bandelier Cloé 1985 Glovelier 1h17:57.8 22:44.9

36 58 Koller Anne 1990 Delémont 1h18:17.4 23:04.5

37 130 Voyame Iris 1969 Bassecourt 1h18:41.9 23:29.0

38 300 Boegli Sabine 1977 Moutier On The Run Again 1h19:39.7 24:26.8

39 306 Ochs Laura 1984 Rossemaison 1h19:56.8 24:43.9

40 458 Fleury Lorette 1994 Delémont 1h20:42.8 25:29.9

41 184 Ory Fabienne 1970 Develier 1h21:30.9 26:18.0

42 457 Charmillot Jocelyne 1968 Vicques 1h21:52.1 26:39.2

43 254 Berbier Fabienne 1977 Vicques Gaz'ailes 1h21:57.0 26:44.1

44 476 Spinelli Elisa 1999 Tramelan 1h22:11.2 26:58.3

45 276 Mazzarini Valérie 1973 Delémont 1h22:58.1 27:45.2
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46 115 Alemanni Vanessa 1977 Courrendlin 1h23:01.7 27:48.8

47 385 Canti Nathalie 1973 Malleray 1h23:02.0 27:49.1

48 23 Nicoulin Audrey 1996 Courcelon 1h23:15.4 28:02.5

49 19 Leuba Cécile 1997 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h24:59.6 29:46.7

50 424 Chételat Daphné 1980 Châtillon 1h25:26.2 30:13.3

51 68 Cattin Maude 1997 La Ferrière GSFM 1h26:06.8 30:53.9

52 76 Wisler Fanny 1976 Delémont 1h26:24.9 31:12.0

53 64 Koulmey Maude 1981 Moutier 1h29:43.9 34:31.0

54 394 Wittmer Kim 1993 Delémont 1h33:39.8 38:26.9

55 65 Fromaigeat Gwenaëlle 1989 Belprahon 1h34:49.8 39:36.9

56 475 Nicoulin Isabelle 1970 Courcelon 1h41:52.3 46:39.4

57 491 Tövishati Sandrine 1970 Châtillon 1h41:53.0 46:40.1

  Hommes 12km  

1 387 Hunt Jérémy 1992 Porrentruy 44:08.4

2 17 Jeanbourquin Patrick 1979 Le Noirmont Groupe sportif des Franches-Mo 48:26.1 4:17.7

3 463 Klaey Andy 1991 Movelier 48:37.2 4:28.8

4 215 Miserez Xavier 1982 Glovelier --- 51:08.8 7:00.4

5 31 Stadelmann Claude 1981 Pleigne Pleigne 51:20.9 7:12.5

6 143 Vallat Pierre-Alain 1975 Villars-sur-Fontenais CA Fontenais 51:41.0 7:32.6

7 97 Rémy Cohann 1992 Porrentruy NCS TRAILEMAN 52:11.7 8:03.3

8 22 Monin Xavier 1993 Glovelier GS Tabeillon 52:37.5 8:29.1

9 468 Gerber Eric 1965 Develie GS Tabeillon 52:47.9 8:39.5

10 3 Chenal Raphaël 1974 St-Brais GS Tabeillon 53:03.8 8:55.4

11 85 Varé Lionel 1985 Mervelier GS Ajoie 53:46.8 9:38.4

12 422 Bieri Matthias 1982 Montavon 54:10.2 10:01.8

13 455 Hertzeinsen Fabrice 1966 Les Genevez Boldair Sport 54:13.1 10:04.7

14 135 Allimann Baptiste 1984 Delémont FSG Bassecourt 54:20.0 10:11.6

15 191 Christen Michaël 1980 Courrendlin Fc Rebeuvelier 54:42.7 10:34.3

16 193 Choulat Paul 1989 Saint-Ursanne 54:44.8 10:36.4

17 315 Hegg Hansjörg 1966 Ipsach 54:46.9 10:38.5

18 28 Roy Alexandre 1982 Courtételle 55:14.4 11:06.0

19 30 Schär Michaël 1984 Fontenais 55:19.9 11:11.5

20 414 Juillerat Jean-Louis 1971 Mervelier 55:39.2 11:30.8

21 249 Buchser Tobias 1995 Court Team alouettes 55:40.0 11:31.6

22 448 Minder Mickaël 1977 Malleray 55:42.8 11:34.4

23 452 Eggenschwiller Patrice 1977 Boécourt 55:49.9 11:41.5

24 305 Montavon olivier 1966 Delémont 55:54.0 11:45.6

25 220 Queloz Stéphane 1977 Le Noirmont GSFM 56:19.1 12:10.7

26 75 Fernandes Pedro 1971 courgenay 56:53.1 12:44.7

27 307 Meyer Stefan 1987 Bienne Boxe Club Bienne 57:32.4 13:24.0

28 105 Ropars Cédric 1977 Chatenois les Forges Sanit 57:39.9 13:31.5

29 129 Voyame Vincent 1963 Bassecourt 57:44.2 13:35.8

30 242 Bloque Randy 1985 Mervelier 58:18.9 14:10.5

31 421 Bonati Jonas 1999 Boncourt 58:28.9 14:20.5
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32 293 Cattin Joël 1990 Delémont 58:30.6 14:22.2

33 401 Beuret Luc 1993 Le Bémont 58:33.9 14:25.5

34 415 Ramseier Mathieu 1989 Courtemaîche 58:45.6 14:37.2

35 157 Broquet Eddy 1982 Courtételle 58:52.5 14:44.1

36 101 Chételat Clovis 1971 Vicques VC Courtételle 58:56.6 14:48.2

37 173 Fleury Jean-Marc 1961 Vicques GS Tabeillon 59:04.0 14:55.6

38 128 Erard Cedric 1973 Moutier MVJU 59:06.5 14:58.1

39 236 Günter Stéphane 1972 Einigen 59:24.4 15:16.0

40 240 Barth Fabrice 1984 Glovelier 59:35.9 15:27.5

41 34 Zuber Raphaël 1977 Courgenay 59:37.8 15:29.4

42 195 Maschio Francesco 1970 Courroux Jura Fight 59:56.0 15:47.6

43 20 Lucchina Julien 1978 Delémont 1h00:06.9 15:58.5

44 418 Koller Jean-Claude 1972 Delémont Yan Orlandi Run 1h00:24.7 16:16.3

45 212 Charmillot Lucien 1963 Courtételle 1h00:28.5 16:20.1

46 183 Solignac Hervé 1972 Moutier Moutier-Trail 1h00:54.5 16:46.1

47 4 Chèvre Silver 1976 Bourrignon 1h00:55.0 16:46.6

48 21 Maître Arnaud 1973 Porrentruy 1h01:04.5 16:56.1

49 89 Chavanne Alexis 1981 Evilard Adrenalina bike 1h01:08.5 17:00.1

50 222 Cattin Christophe 1974 Le Noirmont 1h01:08.8 17:00.4

51 10 Flückiger Bastien 1988 Cornol FSG Alle 1h01:16.4 17:08.0

52 410 Choulat Hubert 1978 Courcelon Chock Cycles 1h01:35.1 17:26.7

53 163 Murer Boris 1983 Delémont 1h01:45.7 17:37.3

54 200 Fluckiger Francis 1961 Cornol 1h01:52.0 17:43.6

55 90 Charmillot Yann 1980 Delémont YanOrlandiRun 1h01:52.5 17:44.1

56 201 Baillif Frédéric 1982 Courgenay TBS 1h02:00.7 17:52.3

57 442 Iseli Valentin 1985 Ocourt 1h02:17.2 18:08.8

58 423 Froidevaux Mathieu 1984 Moutier 1h02:19.6 18:11.2

59 252 Kottelat Michel 1971 Le Bémont GSFM 1h02:28.7 18:20.3

60 474 Nefs Rini 1974 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h02:29.2 18:20.8

61 16 Holzer Richard 1972 Rebeuvelier 1h02:50.8 18:42.4

62 393 Wittmer Denis 1962 Rebeuvelier 1h02:51.2 18:42.8

63 72 rebetez stéphane 1983 courrendlin 1h02:56.5 18:48.1

64 456 Queloz Antonin 2000 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h02:57.3 18:48.9

65 443 Bloque Stéphane 1978 Boécourt 1h03:09.3 19:00.9

66 48 Maillat René 1972 Courgenay CAP Porrentruy 1h03:11.3 19:02.9

67 186 Eschmann Jonas 1999 Vicques FSG Courroux 1h03:22.9 19:14.5

68 235 Stoecklin Rodolphe 1975 Moernach Bcm 1h03:26.1 19:17.7

69 412 Crausaz Pierre-André 1968 Porrentruy 1h03:29.9 19:21.5

70 366 Farron Loïc 1991 Corban 1h03:42.7 19:34.3

71 148 Lüthi tinou 1976 Plagne 1h03:55.9 19:47.5

72 172 Bouille Samuel 1979 Delémont-Suisse Mont Terri 1h03:58.5 19:50.1

73 33 Willemin Claude 1960 Glovelier GS Tabeillon 1h04:03.0 19:54.6

74 277 Mazzarini Pascal 1967 Delémont 1h04:24.4 20:16.0

75 162 Froidevaux Sébastien 1981 Les Breuleux VCFM 1h04:27.4 20:19.0

76 490 Hofer Michel 1985 Delémont 1h04:49.1 20:40.7

77 479 Bouele Joris 1992 Delémont SR Delémont 1h04:49.5 20:41.1

78 327 Simon David 1979 Rebeuvelier 1h06:27.1 22:18.7
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79 25 Reber Valéry 1969 Delémont FSG Courroux-Courcelon 1h06:39.6 22:31.2

80 7 Domon Eric 1967 Glovelier GS Tabeillon 1h07:05.5 22:57.1

81 419 Zimmermann Jim 1989 Rebeuvelier 1h07:06.6 22:58.2

82 27 Rossé Christophe 1982 Courrendlin SC Vellerat 1h07:16.3 23:07.9

83 469 Leuenberger Bertrand 1983 Sygiez 1h07:25.2 23:16.8

84 477 Spinelli Flavio 1985 Tramelan 1h07:27.5 23:19.1

85 18 Kaufmann Corrado 1958 Moutier 1h07:30.1 23:21.7

86 447 Boillat Grégoire 1980 Courrendlin 1h07:31.9 23:23.5

87 413 Jaussi Julien 1979 Cornol 1h07:34.8 23:26.4

88 219 KIRSCHER Loïc 1991 Hirsingue 1h07:35.7 23:27.3

89 107 Oriet Simon 1991 Vicques Sanit 1h07:40.6 23:32.2

90 279 Maillat Martin 1991 Rebeuvelier RBZ 1h08:11.9 24:03.5

91 164 Murer Pierre 1957 Bassecourt 1h08:23.4 24:15.0

92 218 Wiedmer Olivier 1975 Moutier Processus-Tint 1h08:33.4 24:25.0

93 104 Magnin Anthony 1983 Dambenois Sanit 1h08:33.9 24:25.5

94 461 Jobin Yannik 1973 Delémont 1h08:36.1 24:27.7

95 284 Froidevaux Martin 1978 Courgenay Fenatte Running Team 1h08:57.2 24:48.8

96 492 Schaffner Colin 1992 Bassecourt 1h09:04.6 24:56.2

97 378 Tagini Pierre-Olivier 1970 Gléterens 1h10:00.4 25:52.0

98 213 Schaller Jean-Guy 1960 Mervelier 1h10:39.9 26:31.5

99 460 Studer Jean-Louis 1969 Malleray 1h10:40.8 26:32.4

100 92 Dobler Jean-Robert 1956 Vicques G Tabeillon 1h10:43.6 26:35.2

101 449 Guélat Loic 1991 Courtételle 1h11:08.7 27:00.3

102 288 Béguin Jacques 1960 Delémont 1h11:10.6 27:02.2

103 170 Joray Daniel 1971 Vermes 1h11:14.2 27:05.8

104 467 Bonati Jean-Pierre 1960 Boncourt 1h11:30.8 27:22.4

105 243 Gygax Benoît 1977 Moutier Moutier-Trail 1h13:41.4 29:33.0

106 411 Fleury Quentin 1997 Delémont 1h13:43.9 29:35.5

107 178 Reber Sylvain 1995 Delémont 1h13:51.0 29:42.6

108 359 Chavanne Alexandre 1979 Alle 1h14:21.6 30:13.2

109 406 Grange Guillaume 1986 Courtételle 1h14:24.5 30:16.1

110 417 Ivonnet Luca 1976 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h15:00.2 30:51.8

111 459 Kaiser Alexandre 1971 Delémont 1h16:51.6 32:43.2

112 444 Nussbaumer François 1972 Moutier FSG Alle 1h16:55.6 32:47.2

113 2 Charmillot Joël 1993 Les Breuleux 1h20:57.7 36:49.3

114 100 Raetz Jean-Vincent 1969 Bellelay 1h22:22.8 38:14.4

115 8 Dousse Christophe 1968 Le Noirmont Groupe sportif des Franches-Mo 1h22:28.4 38:20.0

116 399 Corvaglia Danilo 1981 Moutier 1h22:43.6 38:35.2

117 77 Wisler Gilles 1973 Delémont 1h25:01.3 40:52.9

118 174 Hänggi Heinz 1969 Nunningen sm run 1h25:38.4 41:30.0

119 398 Filipponi Claudio 1978 Moutier 1h31:41.0 47:32.6

120 15 Henz Jacques-André 1969 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 1h35:00.1 50:51.7
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  Populaire Dames  

1 409 Riat Christelle 1977 Glovelier FSG Courroux 29:10.6

2 95 Wüthrich Laurence 1974 Rebeuvelier 30:43.2 1:32.6

3 205 Broglin Mélanie 1981 Courroux 31:08.1 1:57.5

4 62 Mettler Lucie 2000 Delémont 31:35.8 2:25.2

5 264 Villemin Nadège 1989 Delémont 32:39.3 3:28.7

6 63 Chèvre Léa 2000 Courrendlin 32:45.9 3:35.3

7 451 Chaignat Jade 1993 Montfaucon US Montfaucon 33:38.1 4:27.5

8 392 Oberli Eryn 2001 Moutier 33:55.1 4:44.5

9 295 Ivetic Tamara 1994 Delémont 34:01.4 4:50.8

10 465 Jeambrun Léa 1998 Courfaivre 34:39.7 5:29.1

11 199 Rais Prunelle 1992 Corban 34:43.2 5:32.6

12 473 Chapatte Marion 2000 Vicques 34:48.6 5:38.0

13 464 Klay Cindy 1995 Cornol 35:35.7 6:25.1

14 96 Wüthrich Romane 2003 Rebeuvelier 35:42.8 6:32.2

15 187 Lovis Christel 1970 Delémont Domonniak tri team 35:55.9 6:45.3

16 403 Chételat Karen 1995 Montsevelier 36:00.5 6:49.9

17 194 Rovelli Aurore 1991 Vendlincourt 36:09.5 6:58.9

18 244 Bloque Maryline 1981 Boécourt 36:14.4 7:03.8

19 86 Gigon Mélissa 1993 Saignelégier 36:39.4 7:28.8

20 91 Wipfli Sonja 1991 Chatillon 37:33.8 8:23.2

21 427 Ackermann Stéphanie 1981 Delémont 37:43.7 8:33.1

22 232 Chapatte Marie-Laure 1977 Courchapoix 37:54.1 8:43.5

23 98 Fuhrer-Maitre Céline 1992 Porrentruy 38:12.5 9:01.9

24 371 Beyeler Aude 2004 Rebeuvelier 38:16.7 9:06.1

25 241 Lachat Marine 1998 Montsevelier 38:29.4 9:18.8

26 311 Seuret Nicole 1974 Belphraon 38:38.8 9:28.2

27 309 Chatelain Meryl 1987 Corcelles 38:46.9 9:36.3

28 426 Matta Anna 1990 Courtételle 39:02.8 9:52.2

29 470 Tschopp Agnès 1966 Delémont 39:08.8 9:58.2

30 313 Meuret Sonia 1974 Rebeuvelier 39:11.9 10:01.3

31 318 Joliat Céline 1971 Montsevelier 39:29.9 10:19.3

32 179 Mosset Gabrielle 1985 Vicques GobaTech 39:37.2 10:26.6

33 192 Bron Marinette 1978 Montsevelier 40:15.3 11:04.7

34 441 Stehlin Cécile 1977 Delémont 40:19.4 11:08.8

35 66 Maillat Sandrine 1971 Courrendlin 40:21.2 11:10.6

36 407 Gay Eloïse 1998 Saignelégier 40:23.6 11:13.0

37 134 Schaller Lucine 1975 Rebeuvelier 40:26.4 11:15.8

38 472 Fleury Alexandrine 1969 Châtillon 42:17.4 13:06.8

39 471 Pollaci Angelina 1973 Delémont 42:27.5 13:16.9

40 59 Odiet Irène 1977 Pringy CS Marsens 42:36.2 13:25.6

41 84 Guélat Marie 1993 Saignelégier 42:44.1 13:33.5

42 280 Baumgartner Marianne 1973 Rebeuvelier 42:44.9 13:34.3

43 416 Thiévent Molly 1996 Les Enfers 43:16.3 14:05.7

44 51 Prongué Estelle 2003 Buix Groupe Sportif Buix 44:03.4 14:52.8

45 396 Lehmann Sonia 1964 Moutier 44:16.9 15:06.3
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46 261 Holzer Nadège 1995 Rebeuvelier 44:48.8 15:38.2

47 404 Kottelat Salomé 1995 Courroux 44:49.3 15:38.7

48 118 Rossé Elisa 2003 Rebeuvelier 51:43.6 22:33.0

  Populaire Hommes  

1 289 simmen jean-luc 1974 Moutier POP'UP RUNNERS 25:31.1

2 390 Oberli Frédéric 1970 Moutier 25:42.3 11.2

3 489 Morand Alexis 2007 Court Les Morand 26:13.7 42.6

4 225 Mettler Marc 1998 Delémont 28:09.2 2:38.1

5 319 Chenal Dylan 2003 St-Brais Gs Tabeillon 28:17.5 2:46.4

6 274 Allimann Denis 1971 Courfaivre 28:29.5 2:58.4

7 391 Oberli Nils 2003 Moutier 28:33.8 3:02.7

8 87 Biétry Philippe 1973 Bassecourt 28:37.2 3:06.1

9 61 Kieliger Matthias 1972 Rheinau 28:38.1 3:07.0

10 397 Lehmann Christian 1962 Moutier 29:02.1 3:31.0

11 161 Gobat Bruno 1969 Courrendlin 29:43.8 4:12.7

12 478 Wüthrich Thibaud 2001 Rebeuvelier 29:48.8 4:17.7

13 333 Voutat Léo 2006 Courfaivre 29:59.1 4:28.0

14 197 Chappatte Joris 1998 Vicques Courroux Wolfies 30:56.1 5:25.0

15 402 Schaller Adrien 2002 Rebeuvelier 32:16.4 6:45.3

16 386 Canti Killian 2005 Malleray 32:43.9 7:12.8

17 367 Jubin Augustin 2000 Courrendlin 32:58.1 7:27.0

18 369 Eschmann Olivier 1979 Delémont 33:03.7 7:32.6

19 211 Prudat David 1975 Courrendlin 34:46.7 9:15.6

20 226 Hostettler Julien 1979 Courchapoix 34:55.4 9:24.3

21 283 Humair Lucas 1997 Les Genevez 35:56.5 10:25.4

22 269 Gerber Olivier 1972 Rebeuvelier Cross Club Tramelan 36:16.2 10:45.1

23 286 Brahier Romain 1973 Lajoux 36:39.8 11:08.7

24 425 Fuhrer Arnaud 1986 Porrentruy 38:12.8 12:41.7

25 310 Jäggi Jonas 1980 Corcelles 38:47.8 13:16.7

26 320 Joliat Philippe 1973 Montsevelier 39:30.4 13:59.3

27 285 Voutat Claude 1969 Courfaivre 42:45.4 17:14.3

28 52 Prongué Pierre-Alain 1972 Buix Groupe Sportif Buix 44:04.2 18:33.1

29 117 Rossé Stéphane 1978 Rebeuvelier 51:43.8 26:12.7

  Nordic Walking  

1 364 Wüthrich Bastien 2003 Rebeuvelier 48:02.5

1 167 Holzer Maël 2003 Rebeuvelier 48:02.5

3 384 Chappuis Badertscher Séverine 1973 Moutier 49:21.7 1:19.2

4 400 Stegmüller Valérie 1968 Moutier 53:45.1 5:42.6

5 355 Chevalier Valérie 1977 Rebeuvelier 53:45.4 5:42.9

6 462 Holzer Jean-Ro 1967 Rebeuvelier 54:04.0 6:01.5

7 353 Oreja Corinne 1973 Rebeuvelie 56:33.8 8:31.3
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8 332 Membrez Félicien 2008 Rebeuvelier 1h00:29.1 12:26.6

9 110 Wälchli Serena 2006 Rebeuvelier 1h00:29.8 12:27.3

10 111 De Santa Shana 2008 Boécourt 1h00:32.7 12:30.2

11 209 Tschannen Anne-France 1983 Mervelier 1h00:33.5 12:31.0

12 208 Dessarzin Aline 1980 Mervelier 1h00:33.8 12:31.3

13 253 Chèvre Anne 1974 Bourrignon 1h01:56.6 13:54.1

14 255 Koller Liliane 1983 Bourrignon 1h01:57.1 13:54.6

15 53 Prongué Catherine 1974 Buix Groupe Sportif Buix 1h02:47.3 14:44.8

16 78 Oberli Nathalie 1981 Rebeuvelier 1h03:41.6 15:39.1

17 79 Chapatte Stephanie 1977 vicques 1h03:41.9 15:39.4

18 80 Koller Sylvie 1980 Courchapoix 1h03:42.3 15:39.8

19 321 Roth Jessica 1979 Courrendlin 1h05:39.0 17:36.5

20 322 Prudat Aline 1973 Courrendlin 1h05:39.3 17:36.8

21 108 Wälchli Romance 1977 Rebeuvelier 1h24:36.7 36:34.2

22 109 De Santa Angéline 1980 Boécourt 1h24:37.1 36:34.6

23 112 Schaller Alice 1945 Rebeuvelier 1h24:37.6 36:35.1

24 234 Wüthrich Heidy 1948 Rebeuvelier Gymn-Dames Rebeuvelier 1h24:38.2 36:35.7

  Juniors Hommes  

1 421 Bonati Jonas 1999 Boncourt 58:28.9

2 456 Queloz Antonin 2000 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h02:57.3 4:28.4

3 186 Eschmann Jonas 1999 Vicques FSG Courroux 1h03:22.9 4:54.0

  Juniors Dames  

1 370 Beyeler Léna 2000 Rebeuvelier 1h08:58.8

2 476 Spinelli Elisa 1999 Tramelan 1h22:11.2 13:12.4

  Dames I  

1 263 Spycher Odile 1988 Le Noirmont GSFM 55:12.9

1 5 Crausaz Morgane 1992 Bassecourt FSG Bassecourt 55:12.9

3 13 Froidevaux Marianne 1980 Les Breuleux VCFM 59:11.6 3:58.7

4 1 Brunott Klasina 1980 Montfaucon 59:36.7 4:23.8

5 450 Hürlimann Eva 1983 Hasle Rose Bikes 1h00:18.0 5:05.1

6 99 Reinhart Karine 1981 Mervelier 1h05:58.7 10:45.8

7 304 Maître Charline 1994 Courrendlin 1h09:00.5 13:47.6

8 141 Beuchat Maude 1986 Courfaivre Yanorlandirun 1h10:37.5 15:24.6

9 214 Champion Anaïs 1993 Montsevelier 1h10:39.3 15:26.4

10 278 Hostettler Ophelie 1987 Belprahon 1h10:44.2 15:31.3

11 171 Joray Chloé 1995 Vermes Fémina Vicques 1h11:14.6 16:01.7

12 12 Froidevaux Lise 1984 Saignelégier GSFM 1h12:28.9 17:16.0



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

33e Tour de Rebeuvelier - Cross

Adultes

Classement

Nathan Sierro - Jura TimingNathan Sierro - Jura TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.05

25.05.2018  /  Rebeuvelier - JU Le 25.05.2018 à 21:38  /  Page 4/7

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Localité Club Temps Écart

13 150 Borruat Camille 1998 Delémont GS Tabeillon 1h12:36.6 17:23.7

14 408 Zuber Séverine 1982 Boécourt 1h12:53.9 17:41.0

15 133 Goudron Tiffany 1988 Delémont 1h13:56.5 18:43.6

15 116 Gogniat Manon 1993 Pleigne 1h13:56.5 18:43.6

17 405 Rossé Mélanie 1989 Courtételle 1h14:24.0 19:11.1

18 466 Schaller Gwendoline 1992 Vellerat 1h14:30.6 19:17.7

19 267 Locatelli Leïla 1988 Delémont 1h14:31.6 19:18.7

20 440 Prêtre Rachel 1995 Les Breuleux 1h15:15.1 20:02.2

21 439 Horner Audrey 1987 Les Breuleux 1h15:26.9 20:14.0

22 316 Bandelier Cloé 1985 Glovelier 1h17:57.8 22:44.9

23 58 Koller Anne 1990 Delémont 1h18:17.4 23:04.5

24 306 Ochs Laura 1984 Rossemaison 1h19:56.8 24:43.9

25 458 Fleury Lorette 1994 Delémont 1h20:42.8 25:29.9

26 23 Nicoulin Audrey 1996 Courcelon 1h23:15.4 28:02.5

27 19 Leuba Cécile 1997 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1h24:59.6 29:46.7

28 424 Chételat Daphné 1980 Châtillon 1h25:26.2 30:13.3

29 68 Cattin Maude 1997 La Ferrière GSFM 1h26:06.8 30:53.9

30 64 Koulmey Maude 1981 Moutier 1h29:43.9 34:31.0

31 394 Wittmer Kim 1993 Delémont 1h33:39.8 38:26.9

32 65 Fromaigeat Gwenaëlle 1989 Belprahon 1h34:49.8 39:36.9

  Dames II  

1 142 Vallat Carmen 1976 Villars-sur-Fontenais CA Fontenais 1h00:28.0

2 251 Kottelat Gene 1975 Le Bémont GSFM 1h04:11.7 3:43.7

3 453 Crausaz Geneviève 1963 Soulce Club Tabeillon 1h07:05.1 6:37.1

4 132 Montavon Evelyne 1975 Aumont 1h10:00.4 9:32.4

5 182 Plumez Virginie 1978 Develier 1h10:54.7 10:26.7

6 395 Chatelain Marie-Claude 1954 Tramelan 1h12:04.3 11:36.3

7 273 Schäublin Valérie 1975 Delémont 1h12:21.0 11:53.0

8 292 Mergy Françoise 1954 Courgenay 1h13:05.4 12:37.4

9 231 Lucchina Florence 1978 Delémont 1h15:05.0 14:37.0

10 382 Cattin Sandra 1977 Saignelégier 1h15:26.7 14:58.7

11 266 Damiano Chantal 1972 Develier 1h15:52.2 15:24.2

12 287 chételat Maud 1972 Vicques Gaz'ailes 1h17:02.5 16:34.5

13 130 Voyame Iris 1969 Bassecourt 1h18:41.9 18:13.9

14 300 Boegli Sabine 1977 Moutier On The Run Again 1h19:39.7 19:11.7

15 184 Ory Fabienne 1970 Develier 1h21:30.9 21:02.9

16 457 Charmillot Jocelyne 1968 Vicques 1h21:52.1 21:24.1

17 254 Berbier Fabienne 1977 Vicques Gaz'ailes 1h21:57.0 21:29.0

18 276 Mazzarini Valérie 1973 Delémont 1h22:58.1 22:30.1

19 115 Alemanni Vanessa 1977 Courrendlin 1h23:01.7 22:33.7

20 385 Canti Nathalie 1973 Malleray 1h23:02.0 22:34.0

21 76 Wisler Fanny 1976 Delémont 1h26:24.9 25:56.9

22 475 Nicoulin Isabelle 1970 Courcelon 1h41:52.3 41:24.3

23 491 Tövishati Sandrine 1970 Châtillon 1h41:53.0 41:25.0
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  Hommes M20  

1 387 Hunt Jérémy 1992 Porrentruy 44:08.4

2 463 Klaey Andy 1991 Movelier 48:37.2 4:28.8

3 97 Rémy Cohann 1992 Porrentruy NCS TRAILEMAN 52:11.7 8:03.3

4 22 Monin Xavier 1993 Glovelier GS Tabeillon 52:37.5 8:29.1

5 193 Choulat Paul 1989 Saint-Ursanne 54:44.8 10:36.4

6 249 Buchser Tobias 1995 Court Team alouettes 55:40.0 11:31.6

7 293 Cattin Joël 1990 Delémont 58:30.6 14:22.2

8 401 Beuret Luc 1993 Le Bémont 58:33.9 14:25.5

9 415 Ramseier Mathieu 1989 Courtemaîche 58:45.6 14:37.2

10 366 Farron Loïc 1991 Corban 1h03:42.7 19:34.3

11 479 Bouele Joris 1992 Delémont SR Delémont 1h04:49.5 20:41.1

12 419 Zimmermann Jim 1989 Rebeuvelier 1h07:06.6 22:58.2

13 219 KIRSCHER Loïc 1991 Hirsingue 1h07:35.7 23:27.3

14 107 Oriet Simon 1991 Vicques Sanit 1h07:40.6 23:32.2

15 279 Maillat Martin 1991 Rebeuvelier RBZ 1h08:11.9 24:03.5

16 492 Schaffner Colin 1992 Bassecourt 1h09:04.6 24:56.2

17 449 Guélat Loic 1991 Courtételle 1h11:08.7 27:00.3

18 411 Fleury Quentin 1997 Delémont 1h13:43.9 29:35.5

19 178 Reber Sylvain 1995 Delémont 1h13:51.0 29:42.6

20 2 Charmillot Joël 1993 Les Breuleux 1h20:57.7 36:49.3

  Vétérans M30  

1 17 Jeanbourquin Patrick 1979 Le Noirmont Groupe sportif des Franches-Mo 48:26.1

2 215 Miserez Xavier 1982 Glovelier --- 51:08.8 2:42.7

3 31 Stadelmann Claude 1981 Pleigne Pleigne 51:20.9 2:54.8

4 85 Varé Lionel 1985 Mervelier GS Ajoie 53:46.8 5:20.7

5 422 Bieri Matthias 1982 Montavon 54:10.2 5:44.1

6 135 Allimann Baptiste 1984 Delémont FSG Bassecourt 54:20.0 5:53.9

7 191 Christen Michaël 1980 Courrendlin Fc Rebeuvelier 54:42.7 6:16.6

8 28 Roy Alexandre 1982 Courtételle 55:14.4 6:48.3

9 30 Schär Michaël 1984 Fontenais 55:19.9 6:53.8

10 307 Meyer Stefan 1987 Bienne Boxe Club Bienne 57:32.4 9:06.3

11 242 Bloque Randy 1985 Mervelier 58:18.9 9:52.8

12 157 Broquet Eddy 1982 Courtételle 58:52.5 10:26.4

13 240 Barth Fabrice 1984 Glovelier 59:35.9 11:09.8

14 89 Chavanne Alexis 1981 Evilard Adrenalina bike 1h01:08.5 12:42.4

15 10 Flückiger Bastien 1988 Cornol FSG Alle 1h01:16.4 12:50.3

16 163 Murer Boris 1983 Delémont 1h01:45.7 13:19.6

17 90 Charmillot Yann 1980 Delémont YanOrlandiRun 1h01:52.5 13:26.4

18 201 Baillif Frédéric 1982 Courgenay TBS 1h02:00.7 13:34.6

19 442 Iseli Valentin 1985 Ocourt 1h02:17.2 13:51.1

20 423 Froidevaux Mathieu 1984 Moutier 1h02:19.6 13:53.5

21 72 rebetez stéphane 1983 courrendlin 1h02:56.5 14:30.4
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22 172 Bouille Samuel 1979 Delémont-Suisse Mont Terri 1h03:58.5 15:32.4

23 162 Froidevaux Sébastien 1981 Les Breuleux VCFM 1h04:27.4 16:01.3

24 490 Hofer Michel 1985 Delémont 1h04:49.1 16:23.0

25 327 Simon David 1979 Rebeuvelier 1h06:27.1 18:01.0

26 27 Rossé Christophe 1982 Courrendlin SC Vellerat 1h07:16.3 18:50.2

27 469 Leuenberger Bertrand 1983 Sygiez 1h07:25.2 18:59.1

28 477 Spinelli Flavio 1985 Tramelan 1h07:27.5 19:01.4

29 447 Boillat Grégoire 1980 Courrendlin 1h07:31.9 19:05.8

30 413 Jaussi Julien 1979 Cornol 1h07:34.8 19:08.7

31 104 Magnin Anthony 1983 Dambenois Sanit 1h08:33.9 20:07.8

32 359 Chavanne Alexandre 1979 Alle 1h14:21.6 25:55.5

33 406 Grange Guillaume 1986 Courtételle 1h14:24.5 25:58.4

34 399 Corvaglia Danilo 1981 Moutier 1h22:43.6 34:17.5

  Vétérans M40  

1 143 Vallat Pierre-Alain 1975 Villars-sur-Fontenais CA Fontenais 51:41.0

2 3 Chenal Raphaël 1974 St-Brais GS Tabeillon 53:03.8 1:22.8

3 414 Juillerat Jean-Louis 1971 Mervelier 55:39.2 3:58.2

4 448 Minder Mickaël 1977 Malleray 55:42.8 4:01.8

5 452 Eggenschwiller Patrice 1977 Boécourt 55:49.9 4:08.9

6 220 Queloz Stéphane 1977 Le Noirmont GSFM 56:19.1 4:38.1

7 75 Fernandes Pedro 1971 courgenay 56:53.1 5:12.1

8 105 Ropars Cédric 1977 Chatenois les Forges Sanit 57:39.9 5:58.9

9 101 Chételat Clovis 1971 Vicques VC Courtételle 58:56.6 7:15.6

10 128 Erard Cedric 1973 Moutier MVJU 59:06.5 7:25.5

11 236 Günter Stéphane 1972 Einigen 59:24.4 7:43.4

12 34 Zuber Raphaël 1977 Courgenay 59:37.8 7:56.8

13 195 Maschio Francesco 1970 Courroux Jura Fight 59:56.0 8:15.0

14 20 Lucchina Julien 1978 Delémont 1h00:06.9 8:25.9

15 418 Koller Jean-Claude 1972 Delémont Yan Orlandi Run 1h00:24.7 8:43.7

16 183 Solignac Hervé 1972 Moutier Moutier-Trail 1h00:54.5 9:13.5

17 4 Chèvre Silver 1976 Bourrignon 1h00:55.0 9:14.0

18 21 Maître Arnaud 1973 Porrentruy 1h01:04.5 9:23.5

19 222 Cattin Christophe 1974 Le Noirmont 1h01:08.8 9:27.8

20 410 Choulat Hubert 1978 Courcelon Chock Cycles 1h01:35.1 9:54.1

21 252 Kottelat Michel 1971 Le Bémont GSFM 1h02:28.7 10:47.7

22 474 Nefs Rini 1974 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h02:29.2 10:48.2

23 16 Holzer Richard 1972 Rebeuvelier 1h02:50.8 11:09.8

24 443 Bloque Stéphane 1978 Boécourt 1h03:09.3 11:28.3

25 48 Maillat René 1972 Courgenay CAP Porrentruy 1h03:11.3 11:30.3

26 235 Stoecklin Rodolphe 1975 Moernach Bcm 1h03:26.1 11:45.1

27 148 Lüthi tinou 1976 Plagne 1h03:55.9 12:14.9

28 25 Reber Valéry 1969 Delémont FSG Courroux-Courcelon 1h06:39.6 14:58.6

29 218 Wiedmer Olivier 1975 Moutier Processus-Tint 1h08:33.4 16:52.4

30 461 Jobin Yannik 1973 Delémont 1h08:36.1 16:55.1



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

33e Tour de Rebeuvelier - Cross

Adultes

Classement

Nathan Sierro - Jura TimingNathan Sierro - Jura TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.05

25.05.2018  /  Rebeuvelier - JU Le 25.05.2018 à 21:38  /  Page 7/7

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Localité Club Temps Écart

31 284 Froidevaux Martin 1978 Courgenay Fenatte Running Team 1h08:57.2 17:16.2

32 378 Tagini Pierre-Olivier 1970 Gléterens 1h10:00.4 18:19.4

33 460 Studer Jean-Louis 1969 Malleray 1h10:40.8 18:59.8

34 170 Joray Daniel 1971 Vermes 1h11:14.2 19:33.2

35 243 Gygax Benoît 1977 Moutier Moutier-Trail 1h13:41.4 22:00.4

36 417 Ivonnet Luca 1976 Le Noirmont GSFM 1h15:00.2 23:19.2

37 459 Kaiser Alexandre 1971 Delémont 1h16:51.6 25:10.6

38 444 Nussbaumer François 1972 Moutier FSG Alle 1h16:55.6 25:14.6

39 100 Raetz Jean-Vincent 1969 Bellelay 1h22:22.8 30:41.8

40 77 Wisler Gilles 1973 Delémont 1h25:01.3 33:20.3

41 174 Hänggi Heinz 1969 Nunningen sm run 1h25:38.4 33:57.4

42 398 Filipponi Claudio 1978 Moutier 1h31:41.0 40:00.0

43 15 Henz Jacques-André 1969 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 1h35:00.1 43:19.1

  Vétérans M50  

1 468 Gerber Eric 1965 Develie GS Tabeillon 52:47.9

2 455 Hertzeinsen Fabrice 1966 Les Genevez Boldair Sport 54:13.1 1:25.2

3 315 Hegg Hansjörg 1966 Ipsach 54:46.9 1:59.0

4 305 Montavon olivier 1966 Delémont 55:54.0 3:06.1

5 129 Voyame Vincent 1963 Bassecourt 57:44.2 4:56.3

6 173 Fleury Jean-Marc 1961 Vicques GS Tabeillon 59:04.0 6:16.1

7 212 Charmillot Lucien 1963 Courtételle 1h00:28.5 7:40.6

8 200 Fluckiger Francis 1961 Cornol 1h01:52.0 9:04.1

9 393 Wittmer Denis 1962 Rebeuvelier 1h02:51.2 10:03.3

10 412 Crausaz Pierre-André 1968 Porrentruy 1h03:29.9 10:42.0

11 33 Willemin Claude 1960 Glovelier GS Tabeillon 1h04:03.0 11:15.1

12 277 Mazzarini Pascal 1967 Delémont 1h04:24.4 11:36.5

13 7 Domon Eric 1967 Glovelier GS Tabeillon 1h07:05.5 14:17.6

14 18 Kaufmann Corrado 1958 Moutier 1h07:30.1 14:42.2

15 164 Murer Pierre 1957 Bassecourt 1h08:23.4 15:35.5

16 213 Schaller Jean-Guy 1960 Mervelier 1h10:39.9 17:52.0

17 92 Dobler Jean-Robert 1956 Vicques G Tabeillon 1h10:43.6 17:55.7

18 288 Béguin Jacques 1960 Delémont 1h11:10.6 18:22.7

19 467 Bonati Jean-Pierre 1960 Boncourt 1h11:30.8 18:42.9

20 454 Barraud Vincent 1961 Le Chatelard CS Marsens 1h17:58.2 25:10.3

21 8 Dousse Christophe 1968 Le Noirmont Groupe sportif des Franches-Mo 1h22:28.4 29:40.5



VolaSoftControlPdf

33e Tour de Rebeuvelier - Cross
Cadets-ettes - 2'100m

Classement

Nathan Sierro - Jura TimingNathan Sierro - Jura TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.05Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.05

25.05.2018  /  Rebeuvelier - JU Le 25.05.2018 à 18:55  /  Page 1/1

Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Localité Club Temps Écart

  Cadettes B  

1 102 Chételat Sofia 2004 Vicques FSG Vicques 7:42.252

2 93 Nobel Fanny 2004 Moutier 10:22.008 2:39.756

  Cadets B  

1 94 Kohler David 2003 Moutier 7:23.266

2 126 Mertenat Martin 2004 Deémont Delémont Athlétisme 7:55.918 32.652
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  Filles  

1 169 Holzer Audrey 2005 Rebeuvelier 3:40.612

2 338 Sanasi Carla 2005 Courrendlin 4:13.267 32.655

3 446 Wyss Erine 2005 Court 4:13.871 33.259

4 431 Stalder Cassidy 2006 Courfaivre 4:14.862 34.250

  Garçons  

1 146 Vallat Colin 2005 Villars-sur-Fontenais CA Fontenais 3:08.956

2 388 Christen Tom 2006 Courroux 3:18.717 9.761

3 376 Mayoraz Tom 2006 Moutier 3:21.887 12.931

4 334 Membrez Dorian 2006 Rebeuvelier 3:32.164 23.208

5 389 Chételat Hugo 2006 Courrendlin 3:32.934 23.978

6 154 Chappatte Nolan 2006 Courroux 3:34.003 25.047

7 259 Wüthrich Quentin 2005 Rebeuvelier 3:37.618 28.662

8 297 Buche Sean 2006 Moutier CaMoutier 3:47.843 38.887
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  Filles  

1 139 Kladoumbaye Léa 2007 Crémines CA Moutier 3:30.080

2 103 Chételat Luisa 2007 Vicques FSG Vicques 3:33.874 3.794

3 196 Eschmann Lana 2007 Vicques FSG Courroux 3:34.876 4.796

4 180 Cremona Angie 2007 Courroux FSG Courroux 3:35.819 5.739

5 151 Chappatte Méline 2007 Courroux FSG Courroux 3:36.300 6.220

6 206 Christen Lily 2008 Courroux 3:48.796 18.716

7 175 Juillard Alexane 2008 Moutier MOJU HC Moutier 3:51.832 21.752

8 270 Wüthrich Elea 2007 Moutier 3:59.972 29.892

9 340 Hungerbühler Timea 2008 Rebeuvelie 4:01.630 31.550

10 290 Baumgartner Yaël 2008 Rebeuvelier 4:02.015 31.935

11 185 Lovis Célia 2007 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 4:07.552 37.472

12 377 Gangain Sarah 2007 Crémines 4:11.631 41.551

13 165 Simmen Romane 2007 Moutier Les escargots pressés 4:12.958 42.878

14 136 Kouyoumdjian Amalia 2007 Moutier CA Moutier 4:20.553 50.473

15 113 De Santa Shana 2008 Boécourt 4:38.065 1:07.985

16 67 Maret Alexiane 2008 Moutier 4:40.495 1:10.415

17 233 Medina Eden 2008 Courchapoix 4:52.390 1:22.310

18 445 Nussbaumer Lalie 2008 Moutier 4:56.767 1:26.687

19 373 Jaussi Alix 2008 Delémont 5:20.513 1:50.433

20 275 Emma Queloz 2007 Delémont 5:20.667 1:50.587

  Garçons  

1 375 Morand Alexis 2007 Court 3:04.352

2 124 Bounameaux Arnaud 2008 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 3:37.309 32.957

3 190 Christen Nathan 2008 Courrendlin 3:42.620 38.268

4 257 Boegli Justin 2008 Moutier MOJU HC  MOUTIER 3:48.140 43.788

5 155 Helbling Luca 2008 Rebeuvelier 3:49.866 45.514

6 149 Oreja Kelian 2007 Rebeuvelier 3:54.715 50.363

7 245 Bloque Yoan 2008 Boécourt 4:08.739 1:04.387

8 301 Eggenschwiler Ewan 2007 Rebeuvelier 4:10.227 1:05.875

9 168 Holzer Nathan 2008 Rebeuvelier 4:15.119 1:10.767

10 216 Wiedmer Alan 2007 Moutier Processus-Tint 4:28.043 1:23.691

11 383 Badertscher Clovis 2007 Moutier 4:54.390 1:50.038
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  Filles  

1 123 Bounameaux Eva 2010 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 3:07.510

2 137 Kouyoumdjian Timéa 2009 Moutier CA Moutier 3:08.136 0.626

3 144 Vallat Charlotte 2010 Villars-sur-Fontenais CA Fontenais 3:26.967 19.457

4 88 Roy Pauline 2009 Courtételle FSG Courroux 3:31.397 23.887

5 152 Chappatte Emma 2010 Courroux FSG Courroux 3:35.620 28.110

6 250 Membrez Adélie 2010 Rebeuvelier R'beutz 3:40.111 32.601

7 159 Filipponi Gianna 2009 Moutier FSG Moutier 3:41.455 33.945

8 131 Willemin Audrey 2009 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 3:42.947 35.437

9 217 Wiedmer Mélina 2009 Moutier Processus-Tint 3:45.003 37.493

10 256 Berbier Eline 2009 Vicques Mini Gaz'ailes 3:45.893 38.383

11 125 Koller Lina 2010 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 3:56.451 48.941

12 317 Stehlin Clotilde 2009 Delémont 3:58.698 51.188

13 335 Sanasi Elisa 2009 Rebeuvelier 4:04.951 57.441

14 360 Monnot Léna 2010 Courrendlin 4:05.776 58.266

15 189 Christen Lorane 2010 Courrendlin 4:06.731 59.221

16 202 Reinhart Saskia 2009 Mervelier 4:07.671 1:00.161

17 372 Jaussi Romane 2010 Delémont 4:08.880 1:01.370

  Garçons  

1 138 Simmen Célian 2009 Moutier CA Moutier 3:06.120

2 246 Bloque Nathan 2009 Boécourt 3:11.307 5.187

3 176 Juillard Robin 2010 Moutier MOJU HC Moutier 3:12.565 6.445

4 177 Juillard Kimeo 2010 Moutier MOJU HC Moutier 3:15.276 9.156

5 181 Plumez Timothé 2009 Develier 3:18.379 12.259

6 356 Chavanne Kilwan 2009 Alle 3:20.904 14.784

7 291 Baumgartner Tao 2010 Rebeuvelier 3:26.328 20.208

8 127 Simonnin Romeo 2010 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 3:27.847 21.727

9 268 Wüthrich Nils 2009 Moutier CA Moutier 3:28.626 22.506

10 224 Maître Séraphin 2010 Porrentruy Louis Bélet 3:29.287 23.167

11 331 Vioujas Timothé 2010 Rebeuvelier 3:30.001 23.881

12 210 Bailat Thibault 2009 Courfaivre 3:33.726 27.606

13 120 Schläppy Matthieu 2010 Rebeuvelier 3:40.907 34.787

14 282 Eggenschwiler Léon 2009 Rebeuvelier 3:44.117 37.997

15 119 Schläppy Gaetan 2009 Rebeuvelier 3:53.294 47.174

16 429 Luginbühl Romain 2009 Rebeuvelier 3:55.194 49.074

17 262 Fluhmann Livio 2009 Corgémont 4:13.236 1:07.116
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  Filles  

1 140 Kladoumbaye Eva 2011 Crémines CA Moutier 1:33.203

2 122 Bounameaux Emilie 2012 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 1:41.408 8.205

3 374 Gobat Amélie 2011 Courtételle 1:42.004 8.801

4 271 Helbling Kelya 2011 Delémont 1:42.760 9.557

5 158 Portmann Cléa 2012 Vicques Femina Vicques 1:51.225 18.022

6 81 Varé Jolanne 2012 Mervelier 1:53.163 19.960

7 435 Eschmann Naé 2011 Delémont 1:53.609 20.406

8 330 Vioujas Nina 2012 Rebeuvelier 1:57.437 24.234

9 54 Jallon Justine 2011 Courrendlin 1:58.009 24.806

10 341 Oberli Pauline 2011 Rebeuvelier 1:59.468 26.265

11 298 Villiger Noémie 2012 Rebeuvelier 2:03.598 30.395

12 114 De Santa Tess 2012 Boécourt 2:04.737 31.534

13 237 Schuettel Alicia 2012 Courrendlin 2:06.851 33.648

14 352 Monnerat Kélya 2012 Rebeuvelier 2:07.970 34.767

15 156 Helbling Maeva 2012 Rebeuvelier 2:12.135 38.932

16 361 Schmid Kim 2012 Rebeuvelier 2:27.166 53.963

  Garçons  

1 357 Chavanne Lilio 2011 Alle 1:27.828

2 198 Chèvre Meven 2011 Bourrignon SCB 1:37.242 9.414

3 358 Chavanne Mélyan 2012 Alle 1:39.975 12.147

4 258 Boegli Gary 2012 Moutier MOJU HC  MOUTIER 1:42.084 14.256

5 380 Mohni Léo 2011 Grandval 1:44.024 16.196

6 379 Mohni Noé 2012 Grandval 1:45.305 17.477

7 247 Bloque Maé 2011 Boécourt 1:47.314 19.486

8 368 Girardin Aidan 2011 Alle 1:48.089 20.261

9 227 Hostettler Maël 2012 Courchapoix 1:49.779 21.951

10 363 Vergano Aleksy 2011 Rebeuvelier 1:50.427 22.599

11 207 Christen Mika 2012 Courroux 1:58.193 30.365

12 381 Ehmann Morgan 2011 Eschert 2:02.681 34.853

13 351 Neuenschwander Lyam 2012 Moutier 2:04.929 37.101

14 436 Simmen Emile 2011 Moutier 2:05.665 37.837

15 160 Filipponi Ivo 2011 Moutier FSG Moutier 2:09.189 41.361

16 147 Klay Timothé 2012 Delémont Delémont Athlétisme 2:14.125 46.297

17 223 Maître Eustache 2012 Porrentruy Louis Bélet 2:17.032 49.204

18 349 Comte Bastien 2012 Courtételle 2:19.367 51.539
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  Filles  

1 82 Varé Alix 2013 Mervelier 2:05.671

2 326 Montavon Eva 2013 Rebeuvelier 2:16.429 10.758

3 428 Tobler Annaëlle 2013 Rebeuvelier 2:23.321 17.650

4 74 rebetez Timéa 2013 courrendlin 2:31.402 25.731

5 121 Schläppy Naomi 2014 Rebeuvelier 2:38.657 32.986

6 430 Schär Zoé 2015 Fontenais 2:45.615 39.944

7 228 Hostettler Camille 2014 Courchapoix 2:50.426 44.755

8 323 Girardin Aimy 2014 Alle FSG Alle 2:59.707 54.036

9 69 Germann Ophélie 2015 Courrendlin 3:12.373 1:06.702

10 153 Chappatte Enora 2015 Courroux 3:23.555 1:17.884

11 260 Staempfli Lucie 2014 Rebeuvelier 3:26.790 1:21.119

12 238 Schuettel Amélie 2016 Courrenlin 3:39.245 1:33.574

13 308 Blanco Lana 2015 Mervelier 3:45.802 1:40.131

14 362 Schmid Emy 2015 Rebeuvelier 3:47.731 1:42.060

15 345 Lallemand Amélie 2016 Rebeuvelier 4:05.894 2:00.223

  Garçons  

1 324 Schneider Meven 2013 Bassecourt 2:03.062

2 272 Helbling Nolan 2014 Delémont 2:08.006 4.944

3 342 Rais Loan 2013 Courcelon 2:09.737 6.675

4 303 Périat Romain 2013 Boécourt Bambois 2:12.696 9.634

5 347 Comte Enzo 2013 Delémont 2:15.067 12.005

6 337 Sanasi Giulian 2014 Courrendlin 2:16.794 13.732

7 365 Oswald Timéo 2014 Corban 2:20.848 17.786

8 188 Christen Tom 2013 Courrendlin 2:22.840 19.778

9 55 Jallon Fabien 2014 Courrendlin 2:23.899 20.837

10 354 Chevalier Alan 2013 Rebeuvelier 2:24.858 21.796

11 299 Villiger Sacha 2013 Rebeuvelier 2:25.929 22.867

12 432 Sangsue Timéo 2013 Develier 2:32.789 29.727

13 239 Fluri Ryan 2013 Courrendlin 2:34.635 31.573

14 343 Lallemand David 2014 Rebeuvelier 2:35.113 32.051

15 328 Wisard Marcel 2013 Rebeuvelier 2:38.754 35.692

16 294 Girardin Maxence 2015 Moutier 2:39.523 36.461

17 56 a Marca Hugo 2013 Rebeuvelier 2:42.865 39.803

18 344 Klaey Joshua 2014 Courrendlin 2:44.272 41.210

19 346 Lallemand Sacha 2015 Boécourt 2:46.268 43.206

20 433 Parrat Thomas 2013 Courtételle 2:51.287 48.225

21 348 Godat Théo 2014 Courfaivre 2:54.225 51.163

22 314 Mouttet Thomas 2015 Rebeuvelier 2:55.029 51.967

23 221 Maître Philémon 2014 Porrentruy Louis Bélet 2:56.538 53.476

24 438 Castro Théo 2014 Courroux 2:57.434 54.372

25 437 Castro Hugo 2014 Courroux 2:58.447 55.385

26 57 a Marca Luca 2015 Rebeuvelier 3:02.413 59.351
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27 296 Fleury Gabin 2015 Vermes 3:22.828 1:19.766

28 339 Paloma Flavio 2014 Delémont 3:31.230 1:28.168

29 83 Varé Joachim 2016 Mervelier 4:23.896 2:20.834


